JAIPURIAR SCHOOL

SENIOR SECONDARY CBSE SCHOOL, SANPADA
SECTOR-18, OFF. PALM BEACH ROAD, SANPADA, NAVI MUMBAI-400705.
Mob.: 9029 70 5430/7506 360 545 | www.jaipuriarschool.org | jaipuriarsschool@gmail.com

BUS ROUTE NO. 07 FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

Area ;- Seawoods (W), & Nerul (W), Sector- 50 (New) & (OId) 54, 44, 44A, 36, 42, 40, 48, 38

Sr. No Stop Name Sector | Landmark Time
Area Pickup Drop
1 |Ymbaparshan CHS, | oo\ ipec ATM | 7.05am | 2.45 pm
Seawood
Umaira Tower Corporation
2. Seawood 50 New Bank Ltd., 7.07am | 2.44 pm
. Shree Om
3. E.V. Homes Orion 50 New |Sadguru 7.08am | 2.43 pm
Seawood
CHS
NRI Complex Seawoods
4, Seawood 54 Estates 7.12am | 2.41pm
Bank of Baroda Aakshar
5. Seawood 44 Dham 7.15am | 2.40 pm
Shree Bhagwan HPCH Petrol
6. Apart. Seawood 44A Pump 7.20am | 2.37 pm
Kesar
Sai Baba Hotel Paradise
7. 44 7.21am | 2. m
Seawood A/ 36 (Muthoot 8 P
Finance)
Balaji Ashish Hotel New
8 Seawood 36 Balaleshwar 7.28am | 2.34pm
9. |D. Mart seawood a2 |Chetk s am | 232 pm
Sweet Paint
Kokan Rail Vihar
10. CHS Seawood 40 Sahara CHS | 7.28am | 2.30 pm




